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Chanhassen 7
G48

Friday, Aug. 21 7:30 p.m. Chanhassen 5
(H)

St. Michael 5 Chanhassen 2

Friday, Aug. 28 7:30 PM (H)

Northfield 9
G49

Saturday, Aug. 22 11 a.m. G56
Northfield 4

East Grand Forks 5 Chanhassen 4

Sunday, Aug. 30 1 p.m. (H)

Champlin Park 12
G52

Saturday, Aug. 22 8 p.m. Champlin Park 2
G57

G60
Victoria 2 Miesville 1

Sat., Aug. 29 1 p.m.
Coon Rapids 0

G53 (H)
Sunday, Aug. 23 11 a.m. Miesville 5

Friday, Sept. 4
Miesville 5 7:30 p.m. Chanhassen 4

(H)
Elko 7

G51
Saturday, Aug. 22 5 p.m. Elko 5

(H)

Moorhead Mudcats 6 Cold Spring 5
Sat., Aug. 29 4 p.m. G61

Cold Spring Springers 10
G55

Sunday, Aug. 23 5 p.m. G58
Cold Spring 9

Sun, Aug 30
Anoka 0 4 p.m. G62

Moorhead 2
Chaska 1

G50
Saturday, Aug. 22 2 p.m. Dundas 1 Sunday, Sept. 6 Chanhassen

G59 1 p.m.

Dundas 10 (H)
Sat., Aug. 29 7 p.m. Moorhead 6

Moorhead Brewers 10
G54

Sunday, Aug. 23 2 p.m. (H)
Moorhead Brewers 5

Prior Lake Jays 2 L62 Moorhead 4
(H)

Moorhead 3 G65
L61 Cold Spring 7 Saturday, Sept. 5 4 p.m.

G63

G65
Saturday, Sept. 5 1 p.m. Cold Spring 3

Powered By
(H)

L60 Miesville 2


